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Description

201704280001
46690

04/28/2017
11:53:46

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARDER
AMBER

Instr
#:20130214000
064550

201707130002
49610

07/13/2017
10:31:48

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WISE JULIUS
F

Other:SEE
INST

201709250003
48450

09/25/2017
03:23:07

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

30 86 Instr
#:20141208000
384610

Lot#:281
Book:30 Pg:86
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 6

201906270002
28470

06/27/2019
12:46:59

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER
GREGORY L

201906270002
28980

06/27/2019
02:01:55

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
GREGORY

Instr
#:20150828000
300380


