Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201704280001 46690	04/28/2017 11:53:46	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDER AMBER					Instr #:20130214000 064550	
201707130002 49610	07/13/2017 10:31:48	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WISE JULIUS F						Other:SEE INST
201709250003 48450	09/25/2017 03:23:07	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			30	86	#:20141208000 384610	Lot#:281 Book:30 Pg:86 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 6
201906270002 28470	06/27/2019 12:46:59	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER GREGORY L						
201906270002 28980	06/27/2019 02:01:55	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER GREGORY					Instr #:20150828000 300380	